
NO.
PRODUCT    

PHOTO 
　　

ITEM DESCRIPTION                                                                                              
PRODUCT SPEC. MOQ

FOB NINGBO

USD/KM

1

GYFXTS-8  G652D      --Unitube Armored                                                               
8Core single loose tube armored cable                                           
2.2mm±0.1mmPBT'+ Waterblocking 
tape+OD:7.5mm±0.2mm LSZH Jacket    

2KM US$325.48 

2

GYFXTS-12 G652D    --Unitube Armored                                                                       
12Core single loose tube armored cable                                           
2.2mm±0.1mmPBT'+ Waterblocking 
tape+OD:7.5mm±0.2mm LSZH Jacket    

2KM US$403.76 

3

1GYFTY53-24
2.PBT Tube:2*1.95mm±0.05mm+1 Filler
3.Center Strength member:1.5mm FRP                                                               
4.Strength member: waterblocking tape+Aramid 
Yarn+corrugated steel                                                              
5.Inner Jacket:8.0mm±0.3mm PE
6. Out Jacket:13mm±0.5mm PE

2KM US$750.87 

4

1GYTA53-24 G652D
2.PBT Tube:2*1.95mm±0.05mm+3 Filler
3.Center Strength member:1.5mm steel                                                                   
4.Strength member: waterblocking 
tape+corrugated steel +AL Tape                                                                                      
5.Inner Jacket:8.0mm±0.3mm LSZH
6. Out Jacket:13,2mm±0.5mm LSZH

2KM US$876.53 

5

1.ADSS--24 G652D-120M SPAN 
2.PBT Tube:8*2.1mm±0.05mm
3.Strength member:3.5mm PE(2mm 
FRP+waterblocking tape+water-blocking 
yarn+Band+ARAMID YARNS
4.OD：12.5mm±0.5mm                                                                
5.Out Jacket:HDPE

2KM US$807.52 

6

1.ADSS--12 G652D-120M SPAN 
2.PBT Tube:3*2.1mm±0.05mm+3fillers
3.Strength member:2.3mm FRP+waterblocking 
tape+water-blocking yarn+Band+ARAMID YARNS
4.OD：11mm±0.5mm                                                                
5.Out Jacket:HDPE

2KM US$563.41 

7
12Core G652D Distribution cable ,900um LSZH 
tight buffer,Kevlar yarns ,and LSZH Jacket 
6.2±0.2mm

2KM $404.79

8

1.GJYFXTY-4  --Indoor /outdoor Cable
2.PBT Tube:1*2.5mm±0.1mm
3.Strength member:Glass yarns+2*0.5mm FRP 
4.OD:6.0mm±0.3mm                                                                         
5.Out Jacket:HDPE 

2KM $186.43

外
紧
加



9

1.8core G657A1--Indoor Riser Cable
2.PVC tight buffer
3.OD:8.5mm
4.Out Jacket:LSZH

2KM $399.64

10

1.12 core G657A1 ---Indoor Riser Cable
2.PVC tight buffer
3.OD:8.5mm
4.Out Jacket:LSZH

2KM $463.500

11

1. 2core G657A1--FTTH cable
2. Strength member : 0.5mm FRP                                                  
4.OD:3.1±0.2mm×2.1±0.1mm
5.Out Jacket:FR LSZH

10KM $64.375

12

1. 4core G657A1--FTTH cable
2. Strength member : 0.5mm FRP                                                  
4.OD:3.1±0.2mm×2.1±0.1mm
5.Out Jacket:FR LSZH

10KM $93.215

13

1. 2core G657A1--Outdoor FTTH Cable
2. Strength member : 0.5mm FRP +1.2mm steel                                            
4.OD:5.2±0.2mm×2.1±0.1mm
5.Out Jacket: FR LSZH

10KM $86.108



# description end A end B s/d  PVC JACKET cable lenght
FOB NINGBO 

USD/PC

patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 1m US$1.66
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 2m US$1.75
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 3m US$1.83
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 5m US$2.00
patchcord SC/APC SC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 1m US$1.78
patchcord SC/APC SC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 2m US$1.86
patchcord SC/APC SC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 3m US$1.95
patchcord SC/APC SC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 5m US$2.12
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 1m US$1.61
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 2m US$1.75
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 3m US$1.89
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 5m US$2.17
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex MM; OM3; 50/125um; 3,0mm 1m US$1.68
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex MM; OM3; 50/125um; 3,0mm 2m US$1.89
patchcord SC/UPC SC/UPC duplex MM; OM3; 50/125um; 3,0mm 3m US$2.10

patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 1m US$1.66
patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 2m US$1.75
patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 3m US$1.83
patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 5m US$2.00
patchcord LC/APC LC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 1m US$1.78
patchcord LC/APC LC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 2m US$1.86
patchcord LC/APC LC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 3m US$1.95
patchcord LC/APC LC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 5m US$2.12
patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 1m US$1.61
patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 2m US$1.75
patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 3m US$1.89
patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 5m US$2.17
patchcord LC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM3; 50/125um; 3,0mm 1m US$1.68

patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 1m US$1.66
patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 2m US$1.75
patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 3m US$1.83



patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 5m US$2.00
patchcord SC/APC LC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 1m US$1.78
patchcord SC/APC LC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 2m US$1.86
patchcord SC/APC LC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 3m US$1.95
patchcord SC/APC LC/APC duplex SM; 9/125um;  3.0mm; G652D 5m US$2.12
patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 1m US$1.61
patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 2m US$1.75
patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 3m US$1.89
patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM2; 50/125um; 3,0mm 5m US$2.17
patchcord SC/UPC LC/UPC duplex MM; OM3; 50/125um; 3,0mm 1m US$1.68

pigtail LC/UPC SM; 9/125um; 0.9mm; G652D 1m US$0.41
pigtail LC/APC SM; 9/125um; 0.9mm; G652D 1m US$0.47
pigtail LC/UPC MM OM2 50/125um  0,9mm 1m US$0.39
pigtail LC/UPC MM OM3 50/125um  0,9mm 1m US$0.43
pigtail LC/UPC MM OM4 50/125um  0,9mm 1m US$0.53

pigtail SC/UPC SM; 9/125um; 0.9mm; G652D 1m US$0.41
pigtail SC/APC SM; 9/125um; 0.9mm; G652D 1m US$0.47
pigtail SC/UPC MM OM2 50/125um  0,9mm 1m US$0.39
pigtail SC/UPC MM OM3 50/125um  0,9mm 2m US$0.43
pigtail SC/UPC MM OM4 50/125um  0,9mm 3m US$0.53

MOQ:2KM Cable



NO.
PRODUCT    

PHOTO 
　　

ITEM DESCRIPTION                                                                                              
PRODUCT SPEC. MOQ

FOB NINGBO

USD/PC

1 FC/APC attenuator 500pcs $3.090

2 SC-LC Hybrid adapter （plastic) 500pcs $6.870

3 SC/APC Simplex adapter,Singlemode 500pcs $0.088

4 SC/PC Simplex adapter,Multimode 500pcs $0.088

5 SC/PC Simplex adapter,Singlemode 500pcs $0.088

6 FC/PC Simplex adapter,separated 500pcs $0.275

7 FC/PC Simplex adapter,integrated，ZINC ALLOY500pcs $0.103

8 FC/PC Simplex adapter,Singlemode BIG D 500pcs $0.103

9 SC/PC to FC/PC Simplex adapter,Singlemode plastic500pcs $0.206

10 SC/PC to ST/PC Simplex adapter,Singlemode plastic500pcs $0.206

11 ST/PC Simplex adapter,Simplemode 500pcs $0.103



12 ST/PC Simplex adapter,Multimode 500pcs $0.103

13 SC/APC Duplex adapter,Singlemode 500pcs $0.155

14 SC/PC Duplex adapter,Singlemode 500pcs $0.155

15 SC/PC Duplex adapter,Multimode 500pcs $0.155

16 LC/PC Duplex adapter,Singlemode 500pcs $0.224

17 LC/PC Duplex adapter,Multimode 500pcs $0.224

18 SC/APC FAST CONNECTOR (INSERT LOSS <0.3DB)500pcs $0.546

19 SC/UPC FAST CONNECTOR(INSERT LOSS<0.3DB)500pcs $0.505

20 Mechanical Splicing 500pcs $0.464

21
SC/UPC Fusion splicing connector 500pcs $0.515

SC/APC Fusion splicing connector 500pcs $0.567



NO.
PRODUCT    

PHOTO 
　　

ITEM DESCRIPTION                                                                                              
PRODUCT SPEC. MOQ

FOB NINGBO  USD/PC
SC/UPC 

Connector
SC/APC 

connector
W/O 

connector
1 1X2 PLC 50PCS $3.86 $4.01 $0.00

2 1X4 PLC 50PCS $4.03 $4.28 $0.00

3 1X8 PLC 50PCS $5.01 $5.46 $0.00

4 1X16PLC 50PCS $10.92 $11.76 $0.00

5 1X32PLC 50PCS $18.14 $19.82 $0.00

1 1X2 PLC 50PCS $4.12 $4.27 $3.36

2 1X4 PLC 50PCS $4.43 $4.69 $3.70

3 1X8 PLC 50PCS $5.85 $6.30 $4.37

4 1X16PLC 50PCS $10.92 $11.76 $7.22

5 1X32PLC 50PCS $19.82 $21.50 $12.77

1 1X2 PLC 50PCS $3.19 $3.34 $2.52

2 1X4 PLC 50PCS $3.80 $4.05 $2.60

3 1X8 PLC 50PCS $4.12 $4.57 $2.69

4 1X16PLC 50PCS $8.43 $9.29 $4.82

5 1X32PLC 50PCS $15.49 $17.21 $8.26



Photo/Model No. Size Core FOB NINGBO (USD) Remark Max.core

L：330mm
12Core $5.97

Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 
accessories 

Max.48core

24Core $6.80

W：183mm
36Core $7.52
48Core $8.34

H：70mm

L：330mm 12Core $5.97
Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 
accessories

Max.24core

24Core $6.80

W：183mm

H：70mm

L：330mm
12Core $5.97

Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 
accessories

Max.48core

24Core $6.80

W：183mm
36Core $7.52
48Core $8.34

H：70mm

L：330mm
12Core $5.97 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.12coreW：183mm

H：70mm

L：330mm
12core $5.97 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.12coreW：183mm

H：70mm

L：330mm
12Core $5.97 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.12coreW：183mm

H：70mm

L：330mm 24Core $8.24 Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.24coreW：183mm

H：100mm

L：330mm
36Core $9.27 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.36W：220mm

H：100mm

L：330mm
48Core $10.30 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.48core

GPZ-48A/48

GPZ-48A/24

GPZ-48A/CQ48

GPZ-48A/FC12

GPZ-48A/SC12

GPZ-48A/ST12

GPZ-48AFC24

GPZ-48AFC36



L：330mm Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.48coreW：250mm

H：100mm

L：300mm 12Core $4.53
Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 
accessories

Max.24core

24Core $5.36

W：120mm

H：40mm

L：480mm
12Core $10.30 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.24core

24Core $11.33

W：250mm

H：44.5mm

L：480mm
12Core $10.30 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.24core

24Core $11.33

W：250mm

H：44.5mm

L：480mm
12Core $10.30 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.24core

24Core $11.33

W：250mm

H：44.5mm

L：480mm
12Core Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.48core

24Core

W：250mm
36Core
48Core $15.45

H：89mm

L：480mm 12Core Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.48core

24Core $11.85

W：250mm
36Core
48Core $15.45

H：89mm

D：300mm
12Core $20.50 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.48core

24Core $21.12

W：430mm
48Core $22.15

H：44.5mm

D：250mm
12Core $19.88 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.24core

24Core $20.29

W：430mm

GPZ/G-24A

GPZ/JJ-FC24

GPZ/JJ-SC24

GPZ/JJ-ST24

GPZ/JJ-FC48

GPZ/JJ-SC48

GPZ/JJ-CL/2SC24

GPZ/JJ-CLA/SC24

GPZ-48AFC48



H：44.5mm

Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.24core

L：480mm 12Core $14.63 Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.24core

24Core $15.24

W：300mm
36Core
48Core

H：44.5mm

长：480mm
12Core $14.63 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.48core

24Core $15.35

宽：300mm
36Core $16.27
48Core $16.79

高：44.5mm

长：480mm
12Core $17.00 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.48core

24Core $17.51

宽：300mm

高：44.5mm

长：260mm
8Core $5.15 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.8宽：140mm

高：40mm

长：260mm
8Core $5.15 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.8宽：140mm

高：40mm

长：260mm 8Core $5.15 Metal box,metal 
hold,and splicing 

tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.8宽：140mm

高：40mm

长：220mm
8core $4.53 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.8宽：110mm

高：40mm

长：175mm
8core $4.12 Metal box,metal 

hold,and splicing 
tray,shrinking 
protection and 

accessories(w/o 
pigtail,adapter) 

Max.12core宽：110mm

高：30mm

GPZ/JJ-JCL-FC/SC

GPZ/JJ-

GPZ/JJ-JCL-2SC24

GPZ/JJ-JCL-2SC6型

GPZ/WL-FC8

GPZ/WL-SC8

GPZ/WL-ST8

GPZ/JJ-FCZ-2SC24 

GPZ/JJ-

GPZ/WLA-CQ12

GPZ/WLA-SC8

GPZ/WLA-ST12

GPZ/WLA-JY/CQ12

GPZ/JJ-CLA/SC24



NO.
PRODUCT    

PHOTO 
　　

ITEM DESCRIPTION                                                                                              
PRODUCT SPEC.

FOB NINGBO

USD/PCS

1 JZ-7000 – plastic Cap with Spring $0.246 

2 JZ-1311-12C (Mid – Span Access) $9.852 

3 JZ-1309-24A (Mid – Span Access) $13.957 

4 JZ-1310-16C (Mid – Span Access) $14.778 

5 JZ-1321-16G (Mid – Span Access) $12.315 

6
JZ-1319-8B/JZ-1319-12D                                      
(Not Mid – Span Access) $12.315 

8
JZ-1312-2A  2 Core Fiber Optic Distribution 
Box $2.369 

9
JZ-1314-4A   4 Core Fiber Optic Distribution 
Box $2.987 



10 JZ-1316-8E   8 Core Fiber Optic Distribution 
Box $5.974 

11 JZ-1311-12R  12 Core Fiber Optic 
Distribution Box $5.871 

12 JZ-1306-J 16 Core Fiber Optic Distribution 
Box $9.167 

13 JZ-1426   2 Core Fiber Optic Termination 
Box $0.247 

14 JZ-1322-2H  2 Core Fiber Optic Termination 
Box $0.876 

15 JZ-1426-4   4 Core Fiber Optic Termination 
Box $1.339 

16 JZ-1308 Fiber Optic Cable-Coiling Box $1.700 



Tension clamp PA 1500 
Designed for mounting and holding tensioned FOC,  Steel Insulated Wires 2.

Type L of the detail 
section

max 
workload） Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs

FOB 
NINGBO(US

D)

PA 1500 11-14 mm 15 kN aluminum alloy       
plastic wedges 0.370 0.000770 40 $2.99

Tension clamp РА-07-520
 Is intended for mounting and holding taut cables, type "8" (with supporting steel wire) .length of the loop 520 mm.

Type L of the detail 
section max workload Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs

FOB 
NINGBO(US

D)

РА-07-520 3-7 mm 6 kN metal housing          metal 
wedges 0.180 0.000526 50 $2.06

Tension clamp РА-06
Designed for mounting and holding tensioned cables, type "8" (with supporting steel wire). Loop length 200mm.

Type L of the detail 
section max workload Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs

FOB 
NINGBO(US

D)

РА-06 3-6 mm 3 kN zinc alloy 0.112 0.000191 80 $1.34



Tension clamp РА-05
Designed for mounting and holding tensioned cables, type "8" (with supporting steel wire). Loop length 200mm.

Type L of the detail 
section max workload Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs

FOB 
NINGBO(US

D)

РА-05 3-5 mm 2.3 kN ultraviolet resistant,     
zinc alloy 0.080 0.000425 100 $1.34

Type component max workload Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs
FOB 

NINGBO(US
D)

СA 1500 15kN aluminum alloy 0.175 0.000653 120 $1.55

Tension clamp РА-07 
Designed for mounting and holding tensioned cables, type "8" (with supporting steel wire). Loop length 250mm.

Type L of the detail 
section max workload Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs

FOB 
NINGBO(US

D)

РА-07 3-7 mm 5,5 kN zinc alloy 0.166 0.000255 80 $1.55

Clamp tape.
 Designed for fixing strap of steel tape for mounting on pillar. Made of steel grade AISI 304, resistant to corrosion, extreme temperatures.

Type Thickness Length Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs
FOB 

NINGBO(US
D)



 НС-20-L 1.0mm 304stainless steel 0.008 0.000015 100 $0.105

НС-20-Т  1.5mm 304stainless steel 0.012 0.000015 100 $0.114

Tape mounting, stainless steel C201

Type Packaging Length Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs
FOB 

NINGBO(US
D)

C201 19*0,7*50 plastic（塑料 ） 50m stainless steel 5.4kg 0.002830 5 $17.00

Tape mounting, stainless steel C202

Type Packaging Length Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs
FOB 

NINGBO(US
D)

C202 19*0,7*50 plastic 50m stainless steel 5.4kg 0.002830 5 $20.30

Tape mounting, stainless steel C304

Type Packaging Length Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs
FOB 

NINGBO(US
D)

C304 19*0,7*50 plastic 50m stainless steel 5.4kg 0.002830 5 $25.25

Tool for binding band

Designed for belt tension stainless steel mounting brackets on the supports high-voltage power lines Tape width 20 mm, thickness - up to 1 mm "



Type Components Length Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs
FOB 

NINGBO(US
D)

MBT 003 galvanized steel 1.9kg 0.002800 20 $24.25

Tension clamp ODWAC-22
cable size (HxW) 7x16 mm, 0.88 kN Designed for hanging flat cables with steel, aluminum alloy, polymer medium or high 

density power components bearing on supports.

Type

Components Length Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs

Price             
（FOB 
NINGBO)

ODWAC-22 220 mm 201 stainless steel 0.040 0.000352 1000 $0.28
ODWAC-22 220 mm 304 stainless steel 0.040 0.000352 1000 $0.41

Drop cable Suspension  Clamp

Type

Components Size (mm2) Material nt.wt. Volume Pcs

Price             
（FOB 
NINGBO)

ACC 2x6 PA 0.05 1000 $0.52


